Укажите правильный вариант: 

5000 

a)  five thausand 

b)  five thousend 

c)  five thousand 

d)  fiwe thousand 

32. Укажите правильный вариант: 

Two hundred and forty-five 

a)  242 

b)  243 

c)  244 

d)  245 

33. Укажите правильный вариант: 

Six hundred and twelve 

a)  610 

b)  611 

c)  612 

d)  613 

34. Укажите правильный вариант: 

Five hundred and ninety-five  

a)594   b) 595   c)596   d)597 

35. Укажите правильный вариант: 

Nine hundred and ninety-nine 

a)  99 

b)  9999 

c)  999 

d)  9099 

Предлоги места и времени 

36. Выбери правильный предлог: 

Mary's birthday is ... March. 

a)  in 

b)  at 

c)  on 

d)  into 

37  Выбери правильный предлог: 

I'll give you the money I owe you…   the end of the month. 

a)  in 

b)  at